
 838 Old Esquimalt Rd
Measurements are highly reliable but not exact. 

If critical, buyer to verify on site. 

Unit Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Finished Unfinished

Front House Upper 792

Lower 778

Main House Upper 771

Lower 1034

Garden Suite 451 89

Total 3826 89

Upper Level
Front House

Upper Level
Main House

Garden Suite

Lower Level
Front House

Lower Level
Main House

W/D

W/D

+176 sq. ft.



 838 Old Esquimalt Rd
Measurements are highly reliable but not exact. 

If critical, buyer to verify on site. 

Unit Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Finished Unfinished

Front House Upper 792

Lower 778

Main House Upper 771

Lower 1034

Garden Suite 451 89

Total 3826 89

+176 sq. ft.

Upper Level

Main House

Lower Level

W/D

9' Ceiling Height

20'7" Vaulted Ceiling

11'3" Vaulted Ceiling



 838 Old Esquimalt Rd
Measurements are highly reliable but not exact. 

If critical, buyer to verify on site. 

Unit Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Finished Unfinished

Front House Upper 792

Lower 778

Main House Upper 771

Lower 1034

Garden Suite 451 89

Total 3826 89

Upper Level

Front House

Lower Level

6'Ceiling Height

8'5" Ceiling Height



 838 Old Esquimalt Rd
Measurements are highly reliable but not exact. 

If critical, buyer to verify on site. 

Unit Floor Area (sq. ft.)

Finished Unfinished

Front House Upper 792

Lower 778

Main House Upper 771

Lower 1034

Garden Suite 451 89

Total 3826 89

Garden Suite

W/D

11'6" Ceiling Height

8' Ceiling Height


	Front House
	Upper Level

	Main House
	Upper Level

	Front House
	Lower Level

	Main House
	Lower Level
	W/D
	+176 sq. ft.


	838 Old Esquimalt Rd Measurements are highly reliable but not exact.  If critical, buyer to verify on site.

	Unit
	Floor
	Area (sq. ft.)
	Finished
	Unfinished
	Front House
	Upper
	792

	Lower
	778

	Main House
	Upper
	771

	Lower
	1034

	Garden Suite
	451

	Total
	3826
	Garden Suite
	Main House
	Upper Level
	838 Old Esquimalt Rd Measurements are highly reliable but not exact.  If critical, buyer to verify on site.



	Unit
	Floor
	Area (sq. ft.)
	Finished
	Unfinished
	Front House
	Upper
	792

	Lower
	778

	Main House
	Upper
	771

	Lower
	1034

	Garden Suite
	451

	Total
	3826
	Lower Level
	W/D

	Front House
	Upper Level
	Lower Level
	838 Old Esquimalt Rd Measurements are highly reliable but not exact.  If critical, buyer to verify on site.


	Unit
	Floor
	Area (sq. ft.)
	Finished
	Unfinished
	Front House
	Upper
	792

	Lower
	778

	Main House
	Upper
	771

	Lower
	1034

	Garden Suite
	451

	Total
	3826
	Garden Suite
	W/D
	Unit
	Floor
	Area (sq. ft.)
	Finished
	Unfinished
	Front House
	Upper
	792

	Lower
	778

	Main House
	Upper
	771

	Lower
	1034

	Garden Suite
	451

	Total
	3826


